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
by a subsidia erRTLLccmeB k @ dmcmwua nke Lg C\deB k \ and the cmwus nker Pre nterna g regis service marks owned by Coldwell Bat k R \Etl BANKER O
LLC Sroker do not guarantee the of square footage \ ts othe ' rmatiof gm d ¢ features of pr oper typ ided by H m od from pu b\ ords of other sources, and the bu uyer is advised to

ndependently verify the acy of of that nformation thro ough pe Mnspect nd with a| pp p fato e profes als Hy p p rty is currently listed fo ale, hia 5 ot ntended as & soliotation

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
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Spacious 1 Story Contemporary in Encino Hills

17367 Quesan Place * Encino

If you've seen this home before, you won’t recognize it now!

Immaculate home at the end of a prime cul-de-sac
Bucolic treetop vistas abound

Sunlit rooms with wood and stone floors

Impressive living and family rooms with vaulted ceilings
Family room with bar and fireplace

Fabulous newer cook’s kitchen with top built-ins
Kitchen opens to private outdoor dining terrace

3 large bedrooms 2.5 baths

Master suite, family & living room open to yard
Extensive rear patio space bordered by lush greenery
Inviting pool and spa

Direct access 2 car garage

Grand Opening Tuesday, February 28™ * 11-2
$1,275,000

Michael ]. Libow Barry Dantagnan
(310) 285-7509 (818) 426-8677

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell
Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or
other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. If
your property is currently listed for sale, this is not intended as a solicitation. Sales may not represent all brokers. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Residential
Brokerage. CAL BRE #00863172 & #01020477



QUALITYAGENTS

$14,495,000 | 24100 Hidden Ridge Rd, Hidden Hills | 6BD/7BA $3,900,000 | 70300 San Lorenzo Road, Palm Desert | 9BD/13BA
Marc & Rory Shevin | 818.251.2456/818.251.2476 St. James + Canter (Co-listed) | 310.704.4248
$4,590,000 | 3645 Deerpass Rd, Glendale | 5BD/5BA $3,795,000 | 3026 Elvido Dr, Encino Adjacent | 4BD/4"2BA $2,895,000 | 3848 Sunswept Dr, Studio City | 3BD/3"2BA
A. Sarkissian/N. Cacarnakis | 626.695.2808/626.644.4262 Judy & Doug Ross | 818.427.5991 Matt Epstein | 818.789.7408
$1,740,000 | 18614 Cassandra Street, Tarzana | 4BD/4BA $1,095,000 | 1824 Palisades Dr, Pacific Palisades | 2BD/2%2BA
Don Linden | 818.515.8936 Alexandra Pfeifer | 310.230.3776

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,

Visit us online at bhhscalifornia.com

Beverly Hills | Brentwood | Calabasas | Encino | Los Feliz | Los Olivos | Montecito

Pacific Palisades | Pasadena | Santa Barbara | Santa Monica | Sherman Oaks | Studio City | Ventura



EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$3,495,000 | 3167 Stone Oak Drive, Brentwood | 6BD/7BA $6,600,000 | 730 Lilac Dr, Santa Barbara | 5BD/5BA
Francine Chalme Meyberg | 818.987.7653 Nancy Kogevinas | 805.450.6233
$1,695,000 | 1011 Euclid St #C, Santa Monica | 3BD/3"2:BA $1,299,000 | 3101 Berkeley Cir, Silver Lake | 3BD/22BA $1,250,000 | 11995 McDonald St, Culver City | 2BD/3BA
Emily Bregman | 310.699.7038 Gary Bergevin | 323.422.7876 lan L Brooks | 310.428.6569
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